DP68

Lsch 1/100
Hsch 1/100

V—vlak
0.00m.

afsluiting

as waterloop

afsluiting

rand weg

rand weg

Terreinhoogte

4.02

4.40

4.76

4.80

4.66

417

2.85

2.07

1.46

1.42

117

1.32

1.08

1.00

1.20

1.25

1.89

2.87

5.08

5.21

5.25

5.21

oAl

4.32

1.57

Tussenafstand

3.82

391

2.92

2.81

1.68

2.36

0.76

1.36

1.77

1.29

1.81

1.36

1.98

1.92

118

127

1.32

3.6

1.23

1.2

1.54

1.20

163

410




